

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.184-199/2001

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

V. SUDEER & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)
(With Office Report)
With

SLP(C)No.5369-5372/2001 (Bar Council of India vs. Gopal Krishna
Chatrath & ors.) (with appln.(s) for impleading party and office
report)

Date : 21/02/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. M N Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.C. Verma, Mr. Mukesh Verma and
Mr. Manish Shanker, Advs.

For Respondent (s)
in TPs Respondent No. 1 in-person.(V.Sudeer)

Ms. Nirmala Gupta, Adv. for
M/s I.M. Nanavati Associates,Advs.

Mr. G Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Wasay Khan, Mr. K V Ramakrishna,
Mr. K C Sudarshan and Mr. Jayanth
Muthuraj, Advs.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, Adv.
Mr. Abhisar Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Dorothy Michael, Adv.

in SLPs

Mr. R K Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. B R Kapur, Mr. Sumit Kumar Khatri,
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Verma and
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Advs.

...2/-

.PA

:2:

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Gupta, Adv.
for M/s. K L Mehta & Co., Advs.

Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.

For Applicant(s)
in IAs 9-12

Mr. C S Rajan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B V Deepak, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

List for final disposal after eight weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S. KRISHNAN)
Court Master